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DATE LOCATION ASG NAME OF RACE MISC CLS PURSE

05/17/25 Sat The Meadowlands 4&UP OPEN T AJ CUTLER MEM. Top $ EC $175,000E
05/25/25 Sun Harrah's Philadelphia 3&UP OPEN T MAXIE LEE MEM. Inv INV $100,000E
05/31/25 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 4 OPEN T GRADUATE 1st Leg EC C$100,000E
06/13/25 Fri The Meadowlands 4 OPEN T GRADUATE 2nd Leg EC $50-75,000
06/21/25 Sat The Meadowlands 4 OPEN T GRADUATE 3rd Leg EC $50-75,000
06/28/25 Sat The Meadowlands 4&UP OPEN T CRAWFORD FARMS TROT Top $ EC $175,000E
07/05/25 Sat The Meadowlands 4 OPEN T GRADUATE Final EC $250,000E
07/12/25 Sat The Meadowlands 4 OPEN T E.T. GERRY, JR. HAMBLETONIAN MATURITYTop $ STK $400,000E
07/20/25 Sun Plainridge Racecourse 3&UP OPEN T SPIRIT OF MASSACHUSETTS Top $ EC $250,000G
08/02/25 Sat The Meadowlands 4&UP OPEN T JOHN CASHMAN MEM Top $ EC $300,000E
08/22/25 Fri Woodbine Mohawk Park 3&UP OPEN T MAPLE LEAF TROT Elim EC C$40,000G
08/30/25 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3&UP OPEN T MAPLE LEAF TROT Final EC C$600,000E
09/06/25 Sat Scioto Downs 4&UP OPEN T CHARLIE HILL Top $ EC $250,000E
09/13/25 Sat Yonkers Raceway 3&UP OPEN T MGM YONKERS INT'L TROT Inv INV $1,000,000
09/19/25 Fri Harrah's Hoosier Park 3&UP OPEN T CAESARS TROT CLASSIC Top $ EC $200,000E
09/27/25 Sat Dayton Raceway 3&UP OPEN T DAYTON TROTTING DERBY Top $ EC $250,000G
09/27/25 Sat Dayton Raceway 3&UP OPEN T DAYTON TROTTING DERBY Conso EC $75,000G
10/05/25 Sun The Red Mile 3&UP OPEN T ALLERAGE Top $ EC $150,000E
10/18/25 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3&UP OPEN T BREEDERS CROWN Elim STK $25,000G
10/25/25 Sat Woodbine Mohawk Park 3&UP OPEN T BREEDERS CROWN Final STK $600,000G
11/15/25 Sat The Meadowlands 3&UP OPEN T FANDUEL CHAMPIONSHIP EC $350,000E


